

SC No. 206/21
STATE Vs. Imran & Anr.
FIR no.214/2020
PS Bhajan Pura
U/s 392/394/397/411/34 IPC
& 25/27 of Arms Act

30.03.2021

Fresh case received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh.R.K. Satyarthi, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Accused Imran and Imran @ Model produced from JC.

Put up for arguments on charge on **28.04.2021**.

(Devender Kumar)
ASJ-02(NE), KKD/Delhi
30.03.2021